
Pro 1
Week 

1
Week 

2
Week 

3
Week 

4
Week 

5
Week 

6
Week 

7
Week 

8

Total 
Points
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lowest 
week)

Wins Position Points

Raj Patel 10 10 7 20 2 1 10
Beckett Wood 5 8 10 18 1 2 8

Alex Fine 8 1 6 14 0 3 7
Hudson Melzer 6 7 1 13 0 4 6
Jonathan Perez 7 1 5 12 0 5 5

Ethan Perez 2 3 8 11 0 6 4
Dylan Reagan 3 6 2 9 0 7 3

Matthew Borgerding 4 2 4 8 0 8 2
Lee Davenport 0 4 3 7 0 9 1

Marcos Bitencourt 0 5 1 6 0 10 1
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Chris Reagan 10 10 0 20 2 1 10
Donie Le 8 8 7 16 0 2 8
Zach Lyle 6 4 10 16 1 3 7

Jacob Brooks 5 7 6 13 0 4 6
Andrew Stevens 7 5 4 12 0 5 5
James Andreae 2 3 8 11 0 6 4
Nathan Spencer 4 2 5 9 0 7 3

James Nordmeyer 0 6 2 8 0 8 2
Logan Boyers 3 1 3 6 0 9 1
Drew Moran 1 0 0 1 0 10 1

WINTER 26' CINCINNATI, OH
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Desmond Orr 10 0 10 20 2 1 10
Randy Bader Jr 6 10 8 18 1 2 8
Colby Stamper 4 8 7 15 0 3 7

Hudson Candella 7 6 1 13 0 4 6
Ryan Castells 8 4 3 12 0 5 5
Collin Keller 3 7 4 11 0 6 4
Weston Lies 5 2 5 10 0 7 3

Yanni Koutsogiannis 0 3 6 9 0 8 2
David Martin 1 5 1 6 0 9 1

Nolan Podmore 2 0 2 4 0 10 1
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Arlo White 9 12 12 24 2 1 12
Heath Miller 10 9 10 20 0 2 10

Westin Hubbard 8 10 9 19 0 3 9
Jordan Howerton 3 7 7 14 0 4 8

Gabe Zepf 12 1 0 13 1 5 7
Tyler Fee 5 2 8 13 0 6 6

Arun Shridas 4 8 3 12 0 7 5
Tyler Randolph 7 5 5 12 0 8 4
Carder Kuhns 2 6 6 12 0 9 3

Brayton Enderle 6 3 4 10 0 10 2
Joshua Terribilini 1 4 0 5 0 11 1



Junior 1
Week 

1
Week 

2
Week 

3
Week 

4
Week 

5
Week 

6
Week 

7
Week 

8

Total 
Points
(less 

lowest 
week)

Wins Position Points Points

Sean Graham 41 32 36 77 1 1 11 30
Joe Spinnenweber 36 28 41 77 1 2 9 29
Emiliano Morales 28 38 38 76 0 3 8 28
Gavin Kuntsman 32 41 27 73 1 4 7 27

Asher Reiss 36 36 34 72 0 5 6 26
Donovan Foster 30 34 32 66 0 6 5 25
Landen Markus 28 30 27 58 0 7 4 24

Max Siemer 26 26 30 56 0 8 3 23
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Jase Randolph 41 41 36 82 2 1 11 30
Kyler Clifton 36 38 41 79 1 2 9 29
Miles Moran 38 36 38 76 0 3 8 28
Max Caruso 34 34 34 68 0 4 7 27
Luke Marion 0 32 32 64 0 5 6 26

6 5 25
7 4 24


